
Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Lucas Webster TO 57 41.53 100.00 35.48 100.00 51.88 94.76 44.22 94.21 60.45 70.27 233.56 459.24 100.00 1

Duke Seibold O 58 53.11 78.20 42.56 83.36 51.83 94.85 41.66 100.00 42.48 100.00 231.64 456.41 99.38 2

Jay Schmitt TL 17 50.69 81.93 37.27 95.20 49.16 100.00 57.18 72.86 66.05 64.31 260.35 414.30 90.21 3

Adam Maxwell TO 1 62.78 66.15 36.41 97.45 49.91 98.50 50.03 83.27 55.77 76.17 254.90 421.53 91.79 4

Andre DeSautel TL 50 43.43 95.63 37.96 93.47 75.69 64.95 51.78 80.46 54.23 78.33 263.09 412.83 89.89 5

Nathan Payne TO 16 56.57 73.41 41.02 86.49 55.51 88.56 52.13 79.92 54.25 78.30 259.48 406.69 88.56 6

Chris Wisniewski TO 33 62.87 66.06 55.00 64.51 51.87 94.78 63.66 65.44 57.53 73.84 290.93 364.62 79.40 7

Jomar Villamor TL 18 94.43 43.98 46.08 77.00 67.35 72.99 54.07 77.05 55.98 75.88 317.91 346.90 75.54 8

John Cedarberg O 48 61.09 67.98 49.05 72.33 61.71 79.66 55.18 75.50 86.78 48.95 313.81 344.43 75.00 9

Chris Vandenberg TO 14 55.25 75.17 57.04 62.20 69.59 70.64 57.78 72.10 66.45 63.93 306.11 344.04 74.92 10

Reuben Neckson TO 38 49.88 83.26 55.65 63.76 62.48 78.68 80.43 51.80 81.64 52.03 330.08 329.53 71.75 11

Mike van Meeteren TO 4 62.86 66.07 51.97 68.27 68.31 71.97 74.48 55.93 71.02 59.81 328.64 322.05 70.13 12

Bill Hartman O 56 82.93 50.08 51.81 68.48 73.39 66.98 69.61 59.85 63.88 66.50 341.62 311.89 67.91 13

Mark Peters TO 37 57.57 72.14 52.18 68.00 84.24 58.36 69.62 59.84 83.14 51.09 346.75 309.42 67.38 14

Greg Bestland TL 39 68.68 60.47 53.18 66.72 61.01 80.58 89.11 46.75 103.80 40.92 375.78 295.44 64.33 15

Lee Wertheimer TO 55 74.14 56.02 103.29 34.35 75.75 64.90 68.64 60.69 56.29 75.47 378.11 291.42 63.46 16

Jonah Klevesahl TO 52 67.03 61.96 80.43 44.11 72.90 67.43 72.15 57.74 79.66 53.33 372.17 284.57 61.97 17

Eric Sanderson TL 26 82.10 50.58 50.85 69.77 98.92 49.70 79.26 52.56 73.51 57.79 384.64 280.40 61.06 18

Monte Bruesenwitz TO 34 84.44 49.18 51.33 69.12 83.14 59.13 87.57 47.57 80.44 52.81 386.92 277.82 60.49 19

Clint Gerner TO 43 141.35 29.38 60.41 58.73 63.66 77.22 85.09 48.96 68.73 61.81 419.24 276.10 60.12 20

Jason Leigh TO 5 111.09 37.38 62.91 56.40 82.60 59.52 70.60 59.01 67.73 62.72 394.93 275.03 59.89 21

Blair Sheine TO 24 83.29 49.86 44.99 78.86 96.43 50.98 74.87 55.64 111.66 38.04 411.24 273.39 59.53 22

Van Pacey TL 19 82.97 50.05 53.47 66.35 104.89 46.87 81.91 50.86 84.61 50.21 407.85 264.34 57.56 23

Chris Inman TL 47 79.15 52.47 56.27 63.05 75.59 65.04 150.00 27.77 80.10 53.03 441.11 261.37 56.91 24

Jim Murphy TO 2 75.48 55.02 58.30 60.86 102.10 48.15 90.05 46.26 92.56 45.89 418.49 256.19 55.78 25

Randy Harrison TO 61 92.81 44.75 80.89 43.86 85.96 57.19 94.38 44.14 67.73 62.72 421.77 252.66 55.02 26

Jared Leable TO 6 132.77 31.28 60.92 58.24 103.98 47.28 94.24 44.21 68.69 61.84 460.60 242.85 52.88 27

Gunnar An TO 49 66.96 62.02 96.68 36.70 127.90 38.44 104.72 39.78 68.75 61.79 465.01 238.73 51.98 28

Jerrad Robinson TL 23 110.65 37.53 59.49 59.64 125.00 39.33 124.22 33.54 62.29 68.20 481.65 238.24 51.88 29

Mark Stevens TO 13 111.69 37.18 73.63 48.19 87.03 56.49 87.97 47.36 87.80 48.38 448.12 237.60 51.74 30

Mark Roebke TL 54 84.71 49.03 71.62 49.54 94.30 52.13 133.52 31.20 78.56 54.07 462.71 235.97 51.38 31

Dave Gundry TO 30 85.50 48.57 96.58 36.74 99.46 49.43 85.34 48.82 81.24 52.29 448.12 235.84 51.35 32

Dan Velasquez TL 35 114.32 36.33 76.01 46.68 85.79 57.30 75.78 54.97 115.01 36.94 466.91 232.22 50.57 33

Brian Giller TL 20 117.60 35.31 75.62 46.92 90.71 54.19 104.22 39.97 78.37 54.20 466.52 230.61 50.21 34

Jon Galde TL 32 127.45 32.59 54.13 65.55 93.90 52.35 109.33 38.10 104.82 40.53 489.63 229.12 49.89 35

James Shaw TL 10 123.25 33.70 104.28 34.02 95.27 51.60 76.30 54.60 78.27 54.27 477.37 228.19 49.69 36

Brent Pack TO 3 97.56 42.57 85.27 41.61 100.21 49.06 101.37 41.10 95.13 44.65 479.54 218.99 47.68 37

Andrew Fabbrini TL 36 84.94 48.89 101.32 35.02 83.97 58.54 113.87 36.59 113.23 37.52 497.33 216.56 47.16 38
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Matt Plowman O 12 144.54 28.73 124.97 28.39 128.48 38.26 79.20 52.60 75.26 56.44 552.45 204.43 44.52 39

Dan Lindahl TL 40 112.76 36.83 74.47 47.64 123.98 39.65 99.94 41.69 115.45 36.80 526.60 202.61 44.12 40

Doug Anderson TL 29 115.23 36.04 84.02 42.23 102.17 48.12 123.75 33.66 110.92 38.30 536.09 198.35 43.19 41

Eric Purves TO 53 120.77 34.39 84.05 42.21 137.65 35.71 110.28 37.78 88.10 48.22 540.85 198.31 43.18 42

Arlie Norwood TL 51 105.90 39.22 88.15 40.25 114.72 42.85 117.45 35.47 108.08 39.30 534.30 197.09 42.92 43

Ryan Smith TO 31 120.25 34.54 115.40 30.75 125.25 39.25 77.05 54.07 112.03 37.92 549.98 196.52 42.79 44

Jim Scully TL 62 96.73 42.93 98.78 35.92 158.60 31.00 126.87 32.84 108.83 39.03 589.81 181.72 39.57 45

Harry Hignt TO 28 111.71 37.18 117.96 30.08 165.00 29.79 98.85 42.14 115.94 36.64 609.46 175.83 38.29 46

Tom Krebsbach TO 27 148.93 27.89 112.45 31.55 107.88 45.57 129.72 32.12 111.40 38.13 610.38 175.25 38.16 47

Brad McMahon TO 21 121.64 34.14 146.43 24.23 123.56 39.79 114.02 36.54 105.31 40.34 610.96 175.03 38.11 48

Sam Webb TO 44 147.88 28.08 140.26 25.30 131.71 37.32 85.37 48.80 119.74 35.48 624.96 174.98 38.10 49

Jake Berry TL 11 110.62 37.54 117.54 30.19 115.26 42.65 90.15 46.21 255.00 16.66 688.57 173.25 37.73 50

Andy Moon TO 59 137.61 30.18 112.05 31.66 190.23 25.84 148.69 28.02 105.38 40.31 693.96 156.02 33.97 51

Jeff Frawley TO 7 113.94 36.45 190.99 18.58 266.02 18.48 155.70 26.76 107.08 39.67 833.73 139.93 30.47 52

Jeff Jones TO 9 149.19 27.84 134.10 26.46 160.40 30.65 149.18 27.93 156.96 27.06 749.83 139.93 30.47 53

Matt Bruzek TL 25 300.00 13.84 145.00 24.47 215.00 22.87 175.00 23.81 103.78 40.93 938.78 125.92 27.42 54

Jamey Austac TO 45 228.11 18.21 230.00 15.43 260.00 18.91 120.36 34.61 122.42 34.70 960.89 121.85 26.53 55

Hunter Nie TL 42 219.68 18.90 240.00 14.78 300.00 16.39 125.00 33.33 154.24 27.54 1038.92 110.94 24.16 56

Kate Scholen TL 8 226.43 18.34 165.96 21.38 218.96 22.45 224.38 18.57 212.95 19.95 1048.68 100.69 21.92 57

Doyle Tech TL 15 117.35 35.39 169.34 20.95 255.00 19.28 180.00 23.14 721.69 98.76 21.51 58

Joe Benson O 22 DQ

Chad Thiel HM 41 DQ

David Huybers TO 46 DQ

Rob Commers TL 60 DQ



Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Lucas Webster TO 57 41.53 100.00 35.48 100.00 51.88 96.20 44.22 100.00 60.45 89.74 233.56 485.95 100.00 1

Adam Maxwell TO 1 62.78 66.15 36.41 97.45 49.91 100.00 50.03 88.39 55.77 97.27 254.90 449.26 92.45 2

Nathan Payne TO 16 56.57 73.41 41.02 86.49 55.51 89.91 52.13 84.83 54.25 100.00 259.48 434.65 89.44 3

Chris Wisniewski TO 33 62.87 66.06 55.00 64.51 51.87 96.22 63.66 69.46 57.53 94.30 290.93 390.55 80.37 4

Chris Vandenberg TO 14 55.25 75.17 57.04 62.20 69.59 71.72 57.78 76.53 66.45 81.64 306.11 367.26 75.58 5

Reuben Neckson TO 38 49.88 83.26 55.65 63.76 62.48 79.88 80.43 54.98 81.64 66.45 330.08 348.33 71.68 6

Mike van Meeteren TO 4 62.86 66.07 51.97 68.27 68.31 73.06 74.48 59.37 71.02 76.39 328.64 343.16 70.62 7

Mark Peters TO 37 57.57 72.14 52.18 68.00 84.24 59.25 69.62 63.52 83.14 65.25 346.75 328.15 67.53 8

Lee Wertheimer TO 55 74.14 56.02 103.29 34.35 75.75 65.89 68.64 64.42 56.29 96.38 378.11 317.05 65.24 9

Jonah Klevesahl TO 52 67.03 61.96 80.43 44.11 72.90 68.46 72.15 61.29 79.66 68.10 372.17 303.92 62.54 10

Clint Gerner TO 43 141.35 29.38 60.41 58.73 63.66 78.40 85.09 51.97 68.73 78.93 419.24 297.41 61.20 11

Jason Leigh TO 5 111.09 37.38 62.91 56.40 82.60 60.42 70.60 62.63 67.73 80.10 394.93 296.94 61.11 12

Monte Bruesenwitz TO 34 84.44 49.18 51.33 69.12 83.14 60.03 87.57 50.50 80.44 67.44 386.92 296.27 60.97 13

Blair Sheine TO 24 83.29 49.86 44.99 78.86 96.43 51.76 74.87 59.06 111.66 48.58 411.24 288.13 59.29 14

Randy Harrison TO 61 92.81 44.75 80.89 43.86 85.96 58.06 94.38 46.85 67.73 80.10 421.77 273.62 56.31 15

Jim Murphy TO 2 75.48 55.02 58.30 60.86 102.10 48.88 90.05 49.11 92.56 58.61 418.49 272.48 56.07 16

Jared Leable TO 6 132.77 31.28 60.92 58.24 103.98 48.00 94.24 46.92 68.69 78.98 460.60 263.42 54.21 17

Gunnar An TO 49 66.96 62.02 96.68 36.70 127.90 39.02 104.72 42.23 68.75 78.91 465.01 258.88 53.27 18

Mark Stevens TO 13 111.69 37.18 73.63 48.19 87.03 57.35 87.97 50.27 87.80 61.79 448.12 254.77 52.43 19

Dave Gundry TO 30 85.50 48.57 96.58 36.74 99.46 50.18 85.34 51.82 81.24 66.78 448.12 254.08 52.29 20

Brent Pack TO 3 97.56 42.57 85.27 41.61 100.21 49.81 101.37 43.62 95.13 57.03 479.54 234.63 48.28 21

Eric Purves TO 53 120.77 34.39 84.05 42.21 137.65 36.26 110.28 40.10 88.10 61.58 540.85 214.53 44.15 22

Ryan Smith TO 31 120.25 34.54 115.40 30.75 125.25 39.85 77.05 57.39 112.03 48.42 549.98 210.95 43.41 23

Brad McMahon TO 21 121.64 34.14 146.43 24.23 123.56 40.39 114.02 38.78 105.31 51.51 610.96 189.06 38.91 24

Harry Hignt TO 28 111.71 37.18 117.96 30.08 165.00 30.25 98.85 44.73 115.94 46.79 609.46 189.03 38.90 25

Tom Krebsbach TO 27 148.93 27.89 112.45 31.55 107.88 46.26 129.72 34.09 111.40 48.70 610.38 188.49 38.79 26

Sam Webb TO 44 147.88 28.08 140.26 25.30 131.71 37.89 85.37 51.80 119.74 45.31 624.96 188.38 38.77 27

Andy Moon TO 59 137.61 30.18 112.05 31.66 190.23 26.24 148.69 29.74 105.38 51.48 693.96 169.30 34.84 28

Jeff Frawley TO 7 113.94 36.45 190.99 18.58 266.02 18.76 155.70 28.40 107.08 50.66 833.73 152.85 31.45 29

Jeff Jones TO 9 149.19 27.84 134.10 26.46 160.40 31.12 149.18 29.64 156.96 34.56 749.83 149.62 30.79 30

Jamey Austac TO 45 228.11 18.21 230.00 15.43 260.00 19.20 120.36 36.74 122.42 44.31 960.89 133.88 27.55 31

David Huybers TO 46 DQ
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Andre DeSautel TL 50 43.43 100.00 37.96 98.18 75.69 64.95 51.78 100.00 54.23 100.00 263.09 463.13 100.00 1

Jay Schmitt TL 17 50.69 85.68 37.27 100.00 49.16 100.00 57.18 90.56 66.05 82.10 260.35 458.34 98.97 2

Jomar Villamor TL 18 94.43 45.99 46.08 80.88 67.35 72.99 54.07 95.76 55.98 96.87 317.91 392.50 84.75 3

Greg Bestland TL 39 68.68 63.24 53.18 70.08 61.01 80.58 89.11 58.11 103.80 52.24 375.78 324.25 70.01 4

Eric Sanderson TL 26 82.10 52.90 50.85 73.29 98.92 49.70 79.26 65.33 73.51 73.77 384.64 314.99 68.01 5

Van Pacey TL 19 82.97 52.34 53.47 69.70 104.89 46.87 81.91 63.22 84.61 64.09 407.85 296.22 63.96 6

Chris Inman TL 47 79.15 54.87 56.27 66.23 75.59 65.04 150.00 34.52 80.10 67.70 441.11 288.36 62.26 7

Jerrad Robinson TL 23 110.65 39.25 59.49 62.65 125.00 39.33 124.22 41.68 62.29 87.06 481.65 269.97 58.29 8

Mark Roebke TL 54 84.71 51.27 71.62 52.04 94.30 52.13 133.52 38.78 78.56 69.03 462.71 263.25 56.84 9

Dan Velasquez TL 35 114.32 37.99 76.01 49.03 85.79 57.30 75.78 68.33 115.01 47.15 466.91 259.81 56.10 10

James Shaw TL 10 123.25 35.24 104.28 35.74 95.27 51.60 76.30 67.86 78.27 69.29 477.37 259.73 56.08 11

Brian Giller TL 20 117.60 36.93 75.62 49.29 90.71 54.19 104.22 49.68 78.37 69.20 466.52 259.29 55.99 12

Jon Galde TL 32 127.45 34.08 54.13 68.85 93.90 52.35 109.33 47.36 104.82 51.74 489.63 254.38 54.93 13

Andrew Fabbrini TL 36 84.94 51.13 101.32 36.78 83.97 58.54 113.87 45.47 113.23 47.89 497.33 239.83 51.78 14

Dan Lindahl TL 40 112.76 38.52 74.47 50.05 123.98 39.65 99.94 51.81 115.45 46.97 526.60 227.00 49.01 15

Doug Anderson TL 29 115.23 37.69 84.02 44.36 102.17 48.12 123.75 41.84 110.92 48.89 536.09 220.90 47.70 16

Arlie Norwood TL 51 105.90 41.01 88.15 42.28 114.72 42.85 117.45 44.09 108.08 50.18 534.30 220.41 47.59 17

Jim Scully TL 62 96.73 44.90 98.78 37.73 158.60 31.00 126.87 40.81 108.83 49.83 589.81 204.27 44.11 18

Jake Berry TL 11 110.62 39.26 117.54 31.71 115.26 42.65 90.15 57.44 255.00 21.27 688.57 192.32 41.53 19

Matt Bruzek TL 25 300.00 14.48 145.00 25.70 215.00 22.87 175.00 29.59 103.78 52.25 938.78 144.89 31.28 20

Hunter Nie TL 42 219.68 19.77 240.00 15.53 300.00 16.39 125.00 41.42 154.24 35.16 1038.92 128.27 27.70 21

Kate Scholen TL 8 226.43 19.18 165.96 22.46 218.96 22.45 224.38 23.08 212.95 25.47 1048.68 112.63 24.32 22

Doyle Tech TL 15 117.35 37.01 169.34 22.01 255.00 19.28 180.00 28.77 721.69 107.06 23.12 23

Rob Commers TL 60 DQ
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Duke Seibold O 58 53.11 100.00 42.56 100.00 51.83 100.00 41.66 100.00 42.48 100.00 231.64 500.00 100.00 1

John Cedarberg O 48 61.09 86.94 49.05 86.77 61.71 83.99 55.18 75.50 86.78 48.95 313.81 382.15 76.43 2

Bill Hartman O 56 82.93 64.04 51.81 82.15 73.39 70.62 69.61 59.85 63.88 66.50 341.62 343.16 68.63 3

Matt Plowman O 12 144.54 36.74 124.97 34.06 128.48 40.34 79.20 52.60 75.26 56.44 552.45 220.19 44.04 4

Joe Benson O 22 DQ
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